3
N
S
WN
L
S
N
»
A\
ANy
XX

\ 1

User manual




o o
PARTS LIST \L[L"'H-f-i{'\
mm W

NUMMER OMSCHRIJVING AFBEELDING AANTAL
1 M12 X Bout, Moer, Sluitring T— 0D 1
2 M10 X 170 Bout, Moer, Sluitring c——00 1
3 M10 X 60 Bout, Moer, Sluitring ¢c— 60 4
4 M8 X 40 Bout, Sluitring c—ao 4
5 M6 X 40 Bout, Moer, Sluitring Co00 ®x 2
6 M6 X 40 Bout, Sluitring (== ) 8
7 @25 Plug 3 2
8 25 Afdekplug L~ 6
9 @50 Voetbedekking (% 2

10 @50 Voetbedekking Paardenschoen a 2
11 Vergrendelpin % 1
12 Wiel 2
13 Lager @ 2

VirtuFit Adjustable Ufility Bench




s B -‘:*
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS \‘Llﬂtﬂ'n\\

VirtuFit Adjustable Ufility Bench




g =L

o
\

(%2
=
o
-
Y
=
(4 =
-
(%2)
=
-
e8]
=
Ll
)
)
<<

STEP 4

3
S
Q
g
N
S
Q
S
N
%
3
ANy
<
N
N
W



g =L

o
\

(%2
=
o
-
Y
=
(4 =
-
(%2)
=
-
e8]
=
Ll
)
)
<<

STEP 6

3
S
Q
g
N
S
Q
S
N
%)
N
ANy
AS
N
S
W




For questions or missing parts please contact your dealer.



